
With a combined 61 years of experience, we appreciate and understand the difficulties 
faced by those requiring family law advice and can support you during this time by 

offering a host of family legal services tailored to your specific needs.

Introducing your national 
family team

slatergordon.co.uk

We understand the difficulties families can face. Our expert family  
lawyers are on hand to help you through the tough times.

Meet your expert family lawyers:

Jenniffer Brunt - Wirral
Jenniffer.Brunt@slatergordon.uk

Rebecca Cliff - Wirral 
Rebecca.Cliff@slatergordon.uk

Andrew Ormrod - Liverpool
Andrew.Ormrod@slatergordon.uk

Francesca Grey - Wirral & Manchester 
Francesca.Grey@slatergordon.uk

Jodie Penketh - Manchester & Liverpool 
Jodie.Penketh@slatergordon.uk

Jayde Hampson  - Liverpool 
Jayde.Hampson@slatergordon.uk

Hayley McConville  - Liverpool 
Hayley.McConville@slatergordon.uk


